1. Name of Listed Entity:Netweb Technologies India Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NETWEB
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in? Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
() shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(] olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vn) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (Xin encumbered | dematerializ| No
(1v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (i) ed form of
V) vi) (Vi) (including diluted share shares
3 No of Tota - No Asa | No Asa XIV
As a % of Voting | as Warrants) capital) ) % ) % of under
(A+B+C2) Rights a ) (a | of (a) | total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XI)= (V) +(X) I es
ss ss t +C) Asa % of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

res
hel

(b)

(b)

Sub-
Cate
gory

Sub-
Cate

gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
1

A Promoter & (12 4229900 422990(75.45 4229/0  422(75.45 75.45 42299(100 42299005
Promoter S 05 9005 990 005
Group 05
B Public 75133 (1376597 137659124.55 1376/0 13724.55 24.55 30351122.0 13765975
5 75 5975 659 25 5
75
C Non 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held [0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 75145 5606498 560649100 56060 (560100 100 4533480.8 56064980
0 30 4980 649 130 |6

80




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xl ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
Vil Votin, ercentage har share
v Class | Class Tot rigthtg T Ses s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 12 4229910 0 422990 (75.45 1422990 422 (75.45 75.45 4229100 0 [0 42299005
ndu undivided 005 05 005 990 9005
Family 05
Sanjay LodhalAAZ |1 16855(0 0 168550 30.06  [16855/0 168 30.06 30.06 1685100 0 0 16855072
PL35 072 72 072 550 5072
S9L 72
Navin Lodha |AAZ |1 8427010 0 842708 115.03  [84270/0 842 |15.03 15.03 84271100 0 [0 8427086
PL35 86 6 86 708 086
50D 6
Niraj Lodha |AAZ |1 8427010 0 842708 115.03  [84270/0 842 |15.03 15.03 84271100 0 [0 8427086
PL35 86 6 86 708 086
51C 6
Vivek Lodha |AAZ |1 8427010 0 842708 115.03  [84270/0 842 |15.03 15.03 84271100 0 [0 8427086
PL35 86 6 86 708 086
49C 6
Nand Kishore ADZ |1 4545010 0 45450 10.08 45450(0 454 10.08 0.08 4545100 0 [0 45450
Bajoria . PB98 50 0
26H
Pramod AFYP|1 4545010 0 45450 10.08 45450(0 454 10.08 0.08 45451100 0 |0 45450
Kumar S6369 50 0
Sikaria H




Sajjan Kumar |ABV |1 4545010 0 45450 10.08 45450(0 454 10.08 |0 0.08 45451100 45450
Khaitan PK90 50 0
75H
Jyoti Prakash |ADN |1 2272510 0 22725 10.04 227250 227 10.04 0 0.04 22721100 22725
Gadia PG41 25 5
65E
Anuja Lodha ACM |1 900 |0 0 900 0 900 |0 900 0 0 0 900 (100 900
PL65
62A
Nisha Lodha |AGO |1 900 |0 0 900 0 900 |0 900 0 0 0 900 (100 900
PK20
73K
Priti Lodha |ABA |1 900 |0 0 900 0 900 |0 900 (0 0 0 900 (100 900
PL26
33B
Sweta Lodha ABU |1 900 |0 0 900 0 900 |0 900 (0 0 0 900 (100 900
PKO03
39B
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 12 4229910 0 422990 [75.45 1422990 422 (7545 |0 75.45 4229 100 42299005
(A)(1) 005 05 005 990 0005
05
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/

Foreign




Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [|Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 12 1422990 0 422990 75.45 1422990 42217545 0 75.45 42291100 0 o 142299005
Shareholding 005 05 005 990 9005
of Promoter 05
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)HAN2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
(U] h paid equity s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per assuming (Xi) encumbere ty
(1) equit held y vii= SCRR, convertible full d (Xil) shar
y v) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (Vi) Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(v) ) v (as a ateri
_ _ percentag aliz -
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot total (X1v)
Total capital) tota | ap | share
Voting (XI) I pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To res | ble | (Not Sub- | Su_[Sub-
s s t et ) appi Cat b- [Cate
X Y al d @ ¢ egor C |gory
(b) able) yl at i
(b) eg
or
y
I
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0




(Domestic)

Mutual 11 30044 0 3004435.36 3004 300536 0 5.36 1113137.0 3004
Funds 31 1 431 443 840 [7 431

1
Tata Mutual [AAA |1 13801 0 1380122.46 1380 1382.46 0 2.46 1012(7.34 1380
Fund - Tata [TTO05 23 3 123 012 50 123
Small Cap [70A 3
Fund
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 4 10192 0 101927(1.82 1019 10111.82 0 1.82 9000(88.3 1019
Investment 70 0 270 927 00 270
Funds 0
Banks 1 500 0 500 |0 500 50010 0 0 0o 0 500
Insurance 1 15598 0 155988(0.28 1559 15510.28 |0 0.28 101264.9 1559
Companies 8 88 988 50 |1 88
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 () 0
Wealth
Funds
INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0o 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0o 0 0
Financial
Institutions
/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 17 41801 0 418018(7.46 4180 418(7.46 |0 7.46 2115/50.6 4180
(B)(1) 89 9 189 018 090 189




9
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Wealth
Funds
Foreign 29 55161 551611(9.84 5516 5519.84 0.84 540009.79 5516
Portfolio 18 8 118 611 45 118
Investors 8
Category [
Bnp Paribas |AAG |1 10366 10366011.85 1036 10311.85 1.85 0o 0 1036
Arbitrage - |FB53 09 9 609 660 609
Odi 24G 9
Goldman AAG |1 99085 9908561(1.77 9908 990 1.77 1.77 1350(13.6 9908
Sachs Funds |[CG98 6 56 856 15 B3 56
- Goldman [87L
Sachs India
Equity
Portfolio
The Regents |AAD |1 64885 6488591(1.16 6488 64811.16 1.16 135020.8 6488
Of The CT10 9 59 859 00 |1 59
University |07C
Of California
- [ifl Asset
Management
Limited
Goldman AAC |1 64106 641069(1.14 6410 64111.14 1.14 0 [0 6410
Sachs Funds [CG26 9 69 069 69
- Goldman [92R
Sachs




Emerging
Markets
Equity
Portfolio

Goldman
Sachs Trust-
Goldman
Sachs
Emerging
Markets
Equity Fund

AAA
AG1
053C

59041

590418

1.05

5904
18

590
418

1.05

1.05

5904
18

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

27721

277210

0.49

2772
10

277
210

0.49

0.49

1350
15

48.7

2772
10

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

31

57933
28

579332
3

10.33

5793
328

579
332

10.33

10.33

6750
60

11.6

5793
328

Central

Government
State

Government(

s)

0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State
Government




Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under




"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category 1s
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

72672

34216
88

342168
3

6.1

3421
688

342
168

6.1

2449
75

7.16

3421
688

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

Non
Resident
Indians

344

54043

54043

0.1

5404

540 (0.

43

0.1

5404




(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 97 71360 71360 0.13 7136 71310.13 0.13 0 0 7136

Corporate 0 60 0

Any Other 1972 4536 245367(0.44 2453 24510.44 0.44 0 0 2453

(specify) 7 67 367 67

Sub-Total 75085 37924 37924516.76 3792 37916.76 6.76 244916.46 3792

(B)(4) 58 8 458 245 75 458
8

Total Public 75133 |13765 137659[24.55 |1376 13724.55 24.55 303522.0 1376

Shareholding 975 75 5975 659 125 5 5975

(B)=(B)(1)+( 75

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+H(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xi) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of

dividend or any other control
distribution

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share \ Holding %




